Feb. 10t", Thurs.
Feb. 15t Tues.
F+eb. 17, Thurs.
Feb. 18, Fri.
Feb. 22", Tues.
Feb. 24, Thurs.
Feb. 25, Fri.
Mar. 1%, Tues.
Mar. 3", Thurs.
Mar. 5th, Sat.
Mar. 8, Tues.

Mar.11%™, Fri.

Mar. 14t &15%, Mon. and Tues

Mar. 22", Tues.
Mar. 25, Fri.
Mar. 29t Tues.
Apr. 1%, Fri.
Apr. 2", Sat.
Apr. 5%, Tues.
Apr. 8™, Fri.
Apr. 9th, Sat.
Apr. 12t, Tues.
Apr. 15, Fri.

Apr.19t", Tues.

Porter’s Chapel

Park Place

Porter’s Chapel

Manchester
Park Place
Benton
Manchester
Newton Acd
Benton

Mt. Zion

Mt. Zion

Newton Acd

*Canton
*Canton
*Tri County

*Tri County

Kemper Acd

*Hillcrest
*Hillcrest
Mt. Zion
*Riverfield
*Riverfield

Canton High

Headmaster: Dr. Broome

Spring Break

2-V,4-)V

2-V,4-)V

2-V,4-)V

2022 Clinton Christian Academy Baseball Schedule

Away
Away
Home
Home

Home

4:30-JV, 6:30-V Away

4-)V, 6-V
2-V, 4-)V
2-V, 4-)V
12-Jv, 1:30-V
4-)V, 6-V

4-)v, 6-V

Away

Home

Home
Home
Away

Away

Vicksburg, MS

Away
2-JV, V-4 Home
Away
2-JV, V-4 Home
12-JV, 1:30-V Home
Away
2-)V, 4-V Home
12-Jv, 1:30-V Home
Away
2-V, 4-)V Home
4-)V, 6-V Away

AD/ Principal: Josh Zeitz






